2025-2026 Suzuki Guitar Group Class Information

GROUP CLASSES:

CLASS DATES: PreTwinkle Guitar Group — Austin Wahl
Saturday, 9:00-9:50 am, DelLaSalle Room 305

th
Saturday, September 137, 2025 *FIRST GROUP CLASS: Saturday, February 7, 2026

Saturday, September 27, 2025
Book 1 Guitar Group — Christopher Becknell
Saturday, October 11", 2025 Saturday, 10:00-10:50 am, DeLaSalle Room 214
Saturday, October 25", 2025
th Book 2 Guitar Group — Austin Wahl
Saturday, November 8%, 2025 Saturday, 10:00-10:50 am, DelaSalle Room 305
Saturday, November 22"9, 2025
m Large Ensemble Guitar Group — Austin Wahl
Saturday, December 6%, 2025 Saturday, 11:00-11:50 am, DeLaSalle Room 305
Saturday, January 10%, 2026
Guitar Trio — Christopher Becknell

Students: Ivy Evans, Ye’ela Garama-Yahav, Carmina Stensland
Saturday, February 7th 2026 Tuesday, 7:30-8:30 pm, MacPhail MPLS Room 126
Specific class dates will be communicated by the teacher.

Saturday, February 21%, 2026

Saturday, January 24%, 2026

Saturday, February 28%, 2026 Guitar Trio — Jim Flegel
Students: Abhiveer Dalal, Miles Mably, Neel Vijay

t
Saturday, March 21 2026 Saturday, 10:00-10:55 am, DeLaSalle Room 314
Class dates as shown on the left.

Saturday, April 11", 2026
i 1qth
Saturday, April 18%, 2026 Guitar Trio — Alan Johnston
Students: August Ho-Chen, Arjuna Murugesan, Soren Winikoff
Thursday, 7:00-8:00 pm, MacPhail MPLS Room 125
Specific class dates will be communicated by the teacher.

SAVE THE DATE: FINAL GUITAR GROUP CONCERT - Saturday, May 9", 2026— 11:00 AM, Antonello Hall
REHEARSAL: Same day, 9:30 AM

Questions? Email Suzuki Guitar Coordinator, Christopher Becknell: becknell.christopher@macphail.org
Additional Questions? Email Suzuki Department Manager, Claire Miller: miller.claire@macphail.org
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